40 www.legrand.fi/en 02/06/25
Modern, versatile and stylish Lumo is
made for residential and public spaces.
Lumo is a next generation all-around
luminaire which secretly hides multiple
functions inside. Changeable lumen
output as well as colour temperature
give Lumo the leading edge in lighting

•	Snap-in terminal block 3x2,5 mm2 with through
wiring
•	Sensor luminaire models see more accurate
information at website
RADAR models:
  To the ceiling max. 6 meters height
  To the wall 1,7-2,7 meters height
Suitable for stand-alone and master–slave
installation. NOTICE! Master-slave installation is
possible only with other Lumo luminaires.
IP44 IK072x1,5mm²
E number Type Product name Base Kg Colour Luminous flux
Lumo LED
41 035 75 LU267.900/DW LUMO IP44 LED 9W 830/840 LED 0,67 white 900/450 lm
41 173 53 LU267.900BL/DW LUMO IP44 LED 9W 830/840 BL LED 0,67 black 800/400 lm
41 035 77 LU335.1500/DW LUMO IP44 LED 15W 830/840 LED 1,06 white 1500/1000/700 lm
41 173 35 LU335.2300/DW LUMO IP44 LED 23W 830/840 LED 1,06 white 2300/1500/1000 lm
41 173 58 LU335.2300BL/DW LUMO IP44 LED 23W 830/840 BL LED 1,06 black 2000/1300/870 lm
Lumo LED radar sensor luminaires
41 035 76 LU267R.900/DW LUMO IP44 LED 10.5W 830/840 R LED 0,72 white 900/450 lm
41 173 55 LU267R.900BL/DW LUMO IP44 LED 10.5W 830/840 R BL LED 0,72 black 800/400 lm
41 173 49 LU335R.2300/DW LUMO IP44 LED 24.5W 830/840 R LED 1,11 white 2300/1500/1000 lm
41 173 61 LU335R.2300BL/DW LUMO IP44 LED 23W 830/840 R BL LED 1,11 black 2000/1300/870 lm
Lumo LED with battery back-up
41 173 32 LU335.1500/DW/1M LUMO IP44 LED 15W 830/840 1M LED 1,26 white 1500/1000/700 lm (270 lm)
41 173 50 LU335.2300/DW/1M LUMO IP44 LED 23W 830/840 1M LED 1,26 white 2300/1500/1000 lm (270 lm)
Lumo LED radar sensor luminaire with battery back-up
41 173 34 LU335R.1500/DW/1M LUMO IP44 LED 15W 830/840 R 1M LED 2,4 white 1500/1000/700 lm (270 lm)
41 173 52 LU335R.2300/DW/1M LUMO IP44 LED 23W 830/840 R 1M LED 2,4 white 2300/1500/1000 lm (270 lm)
Lumo LED DALI
41 035 79 LU267DDL.900/DW LUMO IP44 LED 9W 830/840 DA LED 1,26 white -
41 035 80 LU335DDL.1500/DW LUMO IP44 LED 15W 830/840 DA LED 1,26 white -
Lumo Accessories
41 173 86 DIFFLUMO.267 LUMO 267 DIFFUSER
41 173 85 DIFFLUMO.335 LUMO 335 DIFFUSER
LU267.900/DW